KOS2740C 230V 5My
oscillating edge belt sander 2 A

highlights

oscillation for perfect grinding results and optimal utilization
of the total abrasive belt area

including three on the deflection pulley

grinding cylinder

(diameter 38, 50 and 76 mm) for round grinding

constant belt speed and running rest

swivelable grinding unit up to 90 °

incl. Miter plate and additional table for round grinding
height adjustable tables

included in delivery: cabinet with storage, round sanding table, sanding
belt, miter box, 3x sanding roller




KOS2740C 230V

oscillating edge belt sander

technical details

motor power s1in W
voltage

belt speed

net weight in kg
packaging length in mm

EAN code

2200

230V 50Hz

16 m/s

184

1.470
9120058375859

motor power s6 in W
belt dimensions in mm
gross weight in kg
packaging width in mm

packaging height in mm

MANN

o
8/,

3000
2740x150
246

810

1.120




