## KOS2740C\_230V \* oscillating edge belt sander



## highlights

- oscillation for perfect grinding results and optimal utilization
- of the total abrasive belt area
- including three on the deflection pulley
- grinding cylinder
- (diameter 38, 50 and 76 mm) for round grinding
- constant belt speed and running rest
- swivelable grinding unit up to 90 °
- incl. Miter plate and additional table for round grinding
- height adjustable tables

**included in delivery:** cabinet with storage, round sanding table, sanding belt, miter box, 3x sanding roller



## KOS2740C\_230V \* oscillating edge belt sander



## technical details

motor power s1 in W	2200
voltage	230V 50Hz
belt speed	16 m/s
net weight in kg	184
packaging length in mm	1.470
EAN code	9120058375859

motor power s6 in W	3000
belt dimensions in mm	2740x150
gross weight in kg	246
packaging width in mm	810
packaging height in mm	1.120